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2025 Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship
ROUND 19 - CLASSIFICATION - AMENDED

Race Distance

: 27 Laps / 34.20 miles

BRITISH TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

POS NO CL PIC DRIVER/TEAM CAR LAPS  TIME GAP  DIFF MPH BEST ON GRD 1|
1 1M 1 Jake ﬂg;'s-égcﬁ]';)wnh VB Motorsport BMW 330i M Sport 27 24:50.957 8210 51572 5 3 2
2 99 M 2 f{ggj;'ég'g:rgﬁgd(gﬁ WeR BMW 330i M Sport 27 2501374 1417 1417 8202 51119 4 1 -1
3 8 M 3 Jom INGRAM (GBR) Hyundai i30N 27 2503679 3722 2305 8189 51879 5 4 1
4 18 M 4 Senna PROCTOR (GBR) Hyundai i30N 27 2503840 3883 0161 8189 51402 3 5 1
5 27 M 5 B:SACFém'SE (GER) Ford Focus ST 27 2504431 4474 0591 8185 52067 5 6 1
6 16 M 6 fggeg‘urngéﬁs(giﬁ)g i WSR BMW 330i M Sport 27 2505861 5904 1430 8L78 52115 5 9 3
7 116 M 7 ﬁ:g,'fgafifgg" (GER) Ford Focus ST 27 2506507 6550  0.646 8174 5243 5 10 3
8 2 M g Daryl DELEON (PHL) BMW 330 M Sport 27 2506937 6980 0430 8172 51337 2 2 6
9 40 M 9 16(';(331:';-\‘\(! )\-Z%%'ﬁg"c'gg"'l}}'("wﬁt)h " Toyota Corolla GR Sport 27 2508346 8389 1409 8164 52439 4 7 -2
10 77 M 10 S:g}\gfgngﬁﬂE(GBR) Ford Focus ST 27 2508951 8994  0.605 8161 51541 8 11 1
11 33 M 11 Adam MORGAN (GER) Hyundai i30N 27 2500008 9141 0147 8160 52186 4 13 2
12 22 1 1 g:s’t;i'!'c'l';g“ (GBR) Hyundai i30N 27 2500510 9553 0412 8158 52214 3 8 -4
13 17 | 2 ggﬁff;’:ggﬁﬁgﬁr&?ﬂ}ﬂ)otorspo . Cupra Leon 27 2510452 10495 0942 8153 52161 5 18 5
14 32 M 12 B:S/ieéfcg‘g”lﬁf’ﬁom (GBR) Ford Focus ST 27 2511209 11342  0.847 8Ll48 52212 4 22 8
15 52 M 13 Gordon SEZ%%DRE’C‘"@EFV)M " Toyota Corolla GR Sport 27 2511494 11537 0195 8147 52373 3 17 2
16 123 | 3 g:;:;ﬁ';—a';g:') (GBR) Hyundai i30N 27 2511996 12039 0502 8144 52612 9 12 -4
17 88 | 4 MikeyDOBLE (GBR) =~ Rading Cupra Leon 27 2513163 13206 1167 8138 52825 7 15 -2
18 132 M 14 }’gg‘gﬁADGOA';gg‘R(fcﬁ';{JK i A Toyota Corolla GR Sport 27 2513423 13466 0260 8137 52550 12 14 -4
19 19 M 15 ’T"'g;‘oﬁg’ég’go(gfcﬁ)g UKt 1A Toyota Corolla GR Sport 27 2513870 13913 0447 8134 53287 9 19 0
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 28 | Nicolas HAMILTON (GBR) Cupra Leon 25 2401729 2laps 2laps 79.09 53363 4
Powder Monkey Brewing Co with Esidock
DNF 50 | Nick HALSTEAD (GBR) , Cupra Leon 18 16:31.303 9laps 7laps 8282 53316 5
Motor Parts Direct with Power Maxed Racing
DQ 3*M Tom CHILTON (GBR) Hyundai i30N
FASTEST LAP
99 M Chartes lé;lg;gﬁgcﬁm o BMW 3301 M Sport 4 51.119 89.22 mph 143.59 kph
17 | Dexter PATTERSON (GBR) 5 52.161 87.44 mph 140.72 kph

ROKIT Racing with Un-Limited Motorsport

Cupra Leon

* Car 3 - Disqualified from Results - Technical infringements

Weather / Track : Br

ight / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 17/08/2025 Start: 11:29 Finish: 11:54
Knockhill: 1.2669 miles

Race Director: lan

Watson

/N

Timekeeper: Craig Smith
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Results can be foun

d at www.tsl-timing.com
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